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EXHIBIT 7-A 

2024 MPWMD COMMITTEE APPOINTMENTS 

Approved by the MPWMD Board of Director’s on January 22, 2024 

Each listing with a * indicates a committee charge is attached to the Board Meeting Rules  
 
 

Board Committees 2024 Appointees 

*Finance and Administration Committee George Riley, Chair 
Alvin Edwards 
Karen Paull 
 

Marc Eisenhart, Alternate 
*Public Outreach Marc Eisenhart, Chair 

George Riley 
Amy Anderson  
 

Alvin Edwards, Alternate 
*Water Demand Alvin Edwards, Chair 

Amy Anderson 
Karen Paull 
 

George Riley, Alternate 
*Legislative Advocacy Mary L. Adams, Chair 

Ian Oglesby 
Alvin Edwards 
 

Karen Paull, Alternate 
*Water Supply Planning Karen Paull, Chair 

Marc Eisenhart 
Ian Oglesby 
 

Amy Anderson, Alternate 
Outside Agencies/Liaisons 2024 Appointees 
Monterey Peninsula Water Supply Project 
Governance Committee 

George Riley 
 

Alvin Edwards, Alternate 

Monterey County Special Districts’ 
Association 

Karen Paull, Representative  
 

Marc Eisenhart, Alternate 
 



Draft MPWMD 2024 Committee Appointments -- Page 2 of 2 
 

 
 

 

Seaside Groundwater Basin Watermaster George T. Riley, Representative 
 

Alvin Edwards, Alternate 

Association of California Water 
Agencies/Joint Powers Insurance Agency 

Amy Anderson, Representative 
 

Karen Paull, Alternate 

Advisory Committees 2024 Appointees 
*Policy Advisory Committee Mary L. Adams, Chair 

 
Amy Anderson, Alternate 

*Technical Advisory Committee Awaiting Reappointments by the Jurisdictions 
Ordinance No. 152 Oversight Panel  
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Draft 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

MPWMD FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE 
 

To be presented for adoption on February 5, 2024 
 

Meetings begin at 2:00 PM in the District Conference Room, unless noted otherwise. 
 

Day of Week Date Time 

Monday March 11, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

Monday April 8, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

Monday May 13, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

Monday June 10, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

Monday July 8, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

Monday August 12, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

Monday September 9, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

Monday October 14, 2023 2:00 p.m. 

Tuesday November 12, 2024 
Monday, November 11th is Veteran’s Day 

2:00 p.m. 

Monday December 9, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

Tuesday January 21, 2025 
Monday, January 20th is Martin Luther King 

Day 

2:00 p.m. 

Tuesday February 18, 2025 
Monday, February 17th is President’s Day 

2:00 p.m. 
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Draft 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

MPWMD PUBLIC OUTREACH COMMITEE 
 

FEBRUARY 2023 THROUGH DECEMBER 2023 
 

Approved by the Committee on _____________, 2024 
 

Meetings being at 3:00 p.m. in the District Conference Room, unless noted otherwise. 
 
 

Day of Week Date Time 
Tuesday 

or 
Wednesday 

February 6, 2024 
 

February 7, 2024 
February 5 is FAC 
February 12 is BoD 

3:00 p.m.  
 

3:00 p.m. 
 

Monday April 6, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday July 2, 2024 
WSP scheduled for July 1 

3:00 p.m.  

Monday August 26, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Monday 
or 

Tuesday 

October 21, 2024 
Same date as BoD meeting 

October 22, 2024 
 

3:00 p.m.  
 

3:00 p.m. 

Monday December 16, 2024 3:00 p.m. 
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Draft 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

MPWMD WATER DEMAND COMMITTEE 
 

APRIL 2024 THROUGH DECEMBER 2024 
 

To be presented for adoption on Thursday, February 1, 2024 
 

Meeting begins at 1:30 p.m. and are conducted via Zoom, unless otherwise noted. 
 

Day of Week Date Time 
Thursday February 1, 2024 1:30 p.m.  
Thursday April 11, 2024 

DS/SL not available 4/4 
1:30 p.m. 

Thursday June 6, 2024 1:30 p.m. 
Thursday August 1, 2024 1:30 p.m. 
Thursday October 3, 2024 1:30 p.m. 
Thursday December 5, 2024 1:30 p.m. 
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Draft 

 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
MPWMD WATER SUPPLY PLANNING COMMITTEE 

 
MARCH 2024 THROUGH JANUARY 2025 

 
To be presented for adoption on Monday, March 4, 2024 

 
Meetings being at 3:00 PM in the District Conference Room, unless noted otherwise. 

 
Day of Week Date Time 

Monday January 8, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Monday 
or 

Tuesday 

March 4, 2024 
March 5, 2024 

1:00 p.m. (DS appt. at 2:30) 
3:00 p.m 

 
Monday May 6, 2024 3:00 p.m.  
Monday July 1, 2024 3:00 p.m.  
Monday September 2, 2024 3:00 p.m. 
Monday November 4, 2024 3:30 p.m.  
Monday January 6, 2025 3:00 p.m.  
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